
Private Equity Firms in Southern California

Company Website Address Primary Contact
Angeleno Group www.angelenogroup.com 2029 Century Park East

Suite 2980
Los Angeles, CA 90067 

Yaniv Tepper
Co-Founder and Managing Partner
Tel: 310-552-2790
Email: molly@angelenogroup.com (asst.)

Apollo Management, L.P. No Website available 10250 Constellation Blvd.
Suite 2900
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Peter Copses
Senior Partner
Tel: 310-843-1900
Email: copses@la.apollolp.com

Ares Management LLC www.aresmgmt.com 2000 Avenue of the Stars
12th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Antony Ressler
Senior Partner
Tel: 310-201-4100
Email: ressler@aresmgmt.com

Aurora Capital Group www.auroracap.com 10877 Wilshire Blvd.
Suite 2100
Los Angeles, CA 90024

William Coughlin
Partner
Tel: 310-551-0101
Email: wcoughlin@auroracap.com

Bison Capital 
Asset Management, LLC

www.bisoncapital.com 10877 Wilshire Blvd. 
Suite 1520 
Los Angeles, CA 90024

Douglas Trussler
Partner and President
Tel: 310-260-6570
Email: dtrussler@bisoncapital.com

Black Canyon Capital LLC www.blackcanyoncapital.com 2000 Avenue of the Stars
11th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Michael Hooks
Managing Director
Tel: 310-272-1800
Email: mhooks@blackcanyoncapital.com

Blackford Capital, LLC www.blackfordcapital.com 9245 Research Drive 
Irvine, CA 92618

Martin Stein
Founder and Managing Director
Tel: 949-334-0374
Email: mstein@blackfordcapital.com

Brentwood Associates www.brentwood.com 11150 Santa Monica Blvd.
Suite 1200
Los Angeles, CA 90025

William Barnum, Jr.
Partner
Tel: 310-477-6611
Email: Bbarnum@brentwood.com

Caltius Equity Partners www.caltius.com 11766 Wilshire Blvd., 
Suite 850 
Los Angeles, California 90025 

Jim Upchurch
President & CEO
Tel: 310-996-9566
Email: jupchurch@caltius.com

Carlisle Enterprises, LLC www.carlisle-acquisitions.com 4660 La Jolla Village Drive, 
Suite 500 
San Diego, CA 92122

James Carlisle
CEO
Tel: 858-459-2922
Email: jcarlisle@carlisle-acquisitions.com

Celerity Partners www.celeritypartners.com 11111 Santa Monica Blvd.
Suite 1127
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Stephen E. Adamson
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-268-1710
Email: adamson@celeritypartners.com

Centre Partners Management, LLC www.centrepartners.com 11726 San Vicente Blvd. 
Suite 450
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

Robert A. Bergmann
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-571-6200
Email: Robert.Bergmann@CentrePartners.com

Century Park Capital Partners www.cpclp.com 10250 Constellation Blvd.
Suite 2850 
Los Angeles, CA  90067

Paul J. Wolf 
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-867-2210
Email: pwolf@cpclp.com

Private equity firms typically purchase equity securities in privately held operating companies.  Private equity firms raise capital primarily from institutional and 
high net worth investors.  The most common investment strategies employed by private equity firms include leveraged buyouts, growth capital financings and 
distressed investments, primarily in situations where the private equity firm is acquiring control of the company through a purchase of greater than 50% of the 
company’s equity securities.  In a typical leveraged buyout transaction, the private equity firm buys majority control of an established firm using equity in 
conjunction with senior and subordinated debt to increase the potential return on investment through leverage.  Leveraged buyouts (LBOs) are distinct from venture 
capital or growth capital investments, in which the private equity firm typically invests in young or emerging companies and rarely obtains majority control.  
Another distinguishing characteristic is that, in an LBO, the owners are achieving personal financial liquidity, with the proceeds from the sale of the company’s 
securities or assets going to the shareholders, while in a growth capital investment, the financing goes into the company to fuel its future expansion.   
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Clarity Partners, LP www.claritypartners.net 100 North Crescent Drive 
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Stephen P. Rader
Managing General Partner
Tel: 310-432-0100
Email: spr@claritypartners.net

ClearLight Partners www.clearlightpartners.com 100 Bayview Circle 
Suite 5000 Newport Beach, CA 92660

Patrick J. Haiz
Partner
Tel: 949-725-6612
Email: pjh@clearlightpartners.com

Colony Capital www.colonyinc.com 2450 Broadway Street, 6th Floor
Santa Monica, CA 90404

Darren Tangen
Principal
Tel: 310-552-7230
Email: dtangen@colonyinc.com

Craton Equity Partners www.cratonep.com 11601 Wilshire Blvd. 
Suite 2240 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Thomas Soto
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-954-2220
Email: tsoto@cratonep.com

Creo Capital Partners, LLC www.creocapitalpartners.com 17383 Sunset Blvd., 
Suite A210 
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Gregory Bortz
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-230-8600
Email: greg@creocapitalpartners.com

Evolution Capital www.evolutioncap.com 1601 Cloverfield Blvd.
2nd Floor, South Tower 
Santa Monica, CA 90404

Paul Behrman
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-933-5674
Email: paul@evolutioncap.com

Forrest Binkley & Brown www.fbbvc.com 19800 MacArthur Blvd. 
Suite 690
Irvine, CA 92612

Nicholas Binkley
Partner
Tel: 949-222-1987
Email:nick@fbbvc.com

Freeman Spogli & Co. www.freemanspogli.com 11100 Santa Monica Blvd.
Suite 1900
Los Angeles, CA  90025

Bradford Freeman
Founder
Tel: 310-444-1822
Email: bf@freemanspogli.com

Fulcrum Capital Group www.fulcrumventures.com 300 Corporate Pointe Suite 380
Culver City, CA 90230

Brian Argrett
President & CEO
Tel: 310-645-1271
Email: brian@fulcrumventures.com

The Gores Group, LLC www.gores.com 10877 Wilshire Blvd.
18th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90024

Jordan Katz
Managing Director
Tel: 310-209-3010
Email: Jkatz@goresgroup.com

GRP Partners www.grpvc.com 2121 Avenue of the Stars 
Suite 1630 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Steven Dietz
Partner
Tel: 310-785-5100
Email: steve@grpvc.com

Hancock Park Associates www.hpcap.com 1880 Century Park East 
Suite 900
Los Angles, CA 90067

Michael J. Fourticq, Sr
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-228-6900
Email: mjfourticq@hpcap.com 

HandsOn Ventures, LLC www.handsonventures.com 15332 Antioch Street 
Suite 414
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Par Chadha
Managing Partner
Tel: 908-934-9403
Email: pchadha@handsonventures.com

Kayne Anderson Capital Advisors, 
L.P.

www.kaynecapital.com 1800 Avenue of the Stars, 
Second Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Neil Malik
Senior Managing Director
Tel: 310-556-2721
Email: nmalik@kayne.com

Kline Hawkes & Co. www.klinehawkes.com 11726 San Vicente Blvd., 
Suite 300
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Frank Kline
Founding Partner
Tel: 310-442-4700
Email: fkline@klinehawkes.com

Laurel Crown Partners LLC No Website available 10940 Wilshire Blvd. 
Suite 600 
Los Angeles, CA 90024

Laurence Paul
Managing Principal
Tel: 310-443-4200
Email: larry@laurel-crown.com

Leonard Green & Partners, L.P. www.leonardgreen.com 11111 Santa Monica Blvd.
Suite 2000
Los Angeles, CA 90025

John G. Danhakl
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-954-0435
Email: danhakl@leonardgreen.com
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Levine Leichtman Capital Partners www.llcp.com 335 North Maple Drive, Suite 130
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Robert Poletti
Partner
Tel: 310-275-5335
Email: rpoletti@llcp.com

Lincolnshire Management www.lincolnshiremgmt.com 10990 Wilshire Blvd.
16th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90024

T.J. Maloney (Thomas J)
President
Tel: 310-704-7230
Email: tmaloney@lincolnshiremgmt.com

Lovell Minnick Partners LLC www.lovellminnick.com The Plaza at Continental Park
2141 Rosecrans Avenue, 
Suite 5150 
El Segundo, CA 90245

Jeffrey Lovell
Chairman, CEO and Managing Director
Tel: 310-414-6160
Email: Jlovell@LovellMinnick.com  

Nogales Investors Management, LLC www.nogalesinvestors.com 9229 West Sunset Blvd. 
Suite 900
Los Angeles, CA 90069

Vince Lawler
Principal
Tel: 310-300-1359
Email: vlawler@nogalesinvestors.com

Marlin Equity www.marlinequity.com 2121 Rosecrans Avenue
Suite 4325
El Segundo, CA 90245

Peter Spasov
Principal
Tel: 310-364-0100
Email: pspasov@marlinequity.com

Marwit Capital www.marwit.com 100 Bayview Circle, Suite 550
Newport Beach, CA 92660

Chris Britt
Co-Founder and managing Partner
Tel: 949-861-3636
Email: britt@marwit.com

Oaktree Capital Management www.oaktreecapital.com 333 South Grand Ave., 
28th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071

Steve Kaplan
Principal
Tel: 213-830-6300
Email: skaplan@oaktreecap.com

Odyssey Investment Partners www.odysseyinvestment.com 21650 Oxnard Street
Suite 1650
Woodland Hills, CA 91367

Robert Aikman
Principal
Tel: 818-737-1103
Email: raikman@odysseyinvestment.com

PCG Capital Partners www.pcgcp.com 1200 Prospect Street Suite 200
La Jolla, CA 92037

Christopher James Bower
Founder, Chairman and CEO
Tel: 858-456-6000
Email: cbower@paccorpgrp.com

Pegasus Capital Group www.pegasuscapgroup.com                   3250 Ocean Park Blvd.
Suite 203
Santa Monica, California 90405

Patrick Whelan
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-392-0100
Email: pwhelan@pegasuscapgroup.com

Platinum Equity www.platinumequity.com 360 North Crescent Drive
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Tom Gores
Founder, Chairman and CEO
Tel: 310-712-1850
Email: tgores@platinumequity.com 

Riordan Lewis & Haden www.rlhequity.com 10900 Wilshire Blvd. 
Suite 850, 
Los Angeles, CA 90024

Patrick Haden
Partner
Tel: 310-405-7200
Email: phaden@rlhequity.com

The Riverside Company www.riversidecompany.com 1453 3rd Street Pomenade
Suite 305 
Santa Monica, CA 90401 

Loren Schlacet
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-499-5080
Email: lschlacet@riversidecompany.com

Sage Capital Partners, L.P. www.sagecappartners.com 11111 Santa Monica Blvd. 
Suite 2200
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Daniel Gardenswartz
Managing Director
Tel: 310-478-7899
Email: dgardenswartz@sagellc.com 
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Seidler Equity Partners www.sepfunds.com 4640 Admiralty Way, Suite 1200
Marina del Rey, CA 90292

Peter Seidler
Managing Partner
Tel: 213-683-4622
Email: pseidler@sepfunds.com

Shamrock Capital Advisors, Inc. www.shamrock.com 4444 Lakeside Drive
Burbank, CA 91505 USA

Stanley Gold
President and CEO
Tel: 818-973-4255
Email: sgold@shamrock.com 

Skyview Capital LLC www.skyviewcapital.com 777 Wilshire Blvd. 
7th Floor 
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Alex Soltani
Founder, Chairman and CEO
Tel: 310-273-6000
Email: asoltani@skyviewcapital.com 

Sun Capital Partners www.suncappart.com 11111 Santa Monica Blvd.
Suite 1050
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Michael Kalb
Managing Director
Tel: 310-473-1116
Email: Kalb@suncappart.com 

TGV Partners www.tgvpartners.com 24 Corporate Plaza Suite 180
Newport Beach, CA 92660

Mitchell Vance
General Partner
Tel: 949-720-4679
Email: mvance@tgvpartners.com

Transom Capital Group www.transomcap.com 1801 Century Park East, Suite 520  
Los Angeles, CA 90067

David Ascher
Managing Director
Tel: 310-407-0929
Email: dascher@transomcap.com

Triton Pacific Capital Partners, LLC www.tritonpacific.com 10877 Wilshire Blvd. 
12th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 

Craig Faggen
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-493-4990
Email: cfaggen@tritonpacific.com

Vance Street Capital LLC www.vancestreetcapital.com 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 750
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Richard Crowell
Partner
Tel: 310-231-7110
Email:rcrowell@vancestreetcapital.com

Vicente Capital Partners www.vicentecapital.com 11726 San Vicente Blvd. 
Suite 300 
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Jay Ferguson
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-826-2255
Email: jferguson@vicentecapital.com 

Vintage Fund Management, LLC www.vintage-vfm.com 11611 San Vicente Blvd. 
Suite 1000
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Mark Sampson
Co-Founder and Managing Director
Tel: 310-979-9090
Email: msampson@vintage-vfm.com

VMG Partners www.vmgpartners.com 2 Park Plaza
Suite 770
Irvine, CA 92614 

Kara Cissell-Roell
Managing Director
Tel: 949-428-3133
Email: cissell-roell@vmgpartners.com

Wasserstein & Co. www.wasserco.com 1999 Avenue of the Stars 
Suite 2840
Los Angeles, CA 90067-6086

Anup Bagaria
Vice Chairman and Managing Director
Tel: 310-286-3315
Email: ab@wasserco.com 

Wedbush Capital Partners www.wedbushcapital.com 1000 Wilshire Blvd. 
Suite 830 
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Eric Wedbush
Managing Director
Tel: 213-688-8018
Email: eric.wedbush@wedbushcapital.com 

Westar Capital LLC www.westarcapital.com 949 South Coast Drive, Suite 170
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-1776

George Argyros
Founding Partner
Tel: 714-481-5160
Email: gargyros@westarcapital.com

Windjammer Capital Investors LLC www.windjammercapital.com 610 Newport Center Drive 
Suite 1100 
Newport Beach, CA 92660

Robert Bartholomew
Chairman and Managing Principal
Tel: 949-721-9944
Email: bob@windjammercapital.com

The Yucaipa Companies, LLC www.yucaipaco.com 9130 West Sunset Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90069

Ira L. Tochner
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-228-2898
Email: ira.tochner@yucaipaco.com
Email: itochner@aol.com


